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Группа № 1    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОКМАКОВ Дмитрий НОВ  3  3  2  V  1  V 0.333 -5 19 5
КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2
ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 27 3
ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ  V  3  1  V  1  V 0.500 1 20 4
ORYNBAY Adil KAZ  1  1  0  1  1  V 0.167 -20 9 6
ЛИМКОВ Павел АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ВЛАДЫКИН Вячеслав АЛТ  3  1  1  1  4  1 0.000 -19 11 7

Группа № 2    10:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

KARAKOV Temirlan KAZ  V  1  1  1  V  V 0.500 -4 18 4
ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  4  1  0  V  V  0 0.333 -12 15 6
ПРОСКУРА Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
МАКСИМОВ Артем НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
ГРОМОВ Никита АЛТ  V  4  1  1  V  V 0.500 0 21 3
ШАБАЛДАС Никита НОВ  2  3  2  3  3  3 0.000 -14 16 7
ВАРДАНЯН Михаил НОВ  1  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -6 17 5

Группа № 3    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
ТРИЛЛЕР Валерий НОВ  2  4  1  3  V  0 0.167 -11 15 6
ABZHAL Bexuitan KAZ  2  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 4 24 4
ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ  4  V  1  1  V  0 0.333 -7 16 5
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ  0  1  0  2  3  2 0.000 -22 8 7
КОМАРОВ Владислав НОВ  4  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 9 25 3

Группа № 4    10:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ  V  2  V  V  V  4 0.667 11 26 3
САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ  2  0  V  V  3  0 0.333 -10 15 5
СУЛКОВСКИЙ Валерий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ДЬЯКОВ Никита ЧЕЛ  2  2  1  1  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7
КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр НОВ  0  3  2  V  0  2 0.167 -14 12 6
ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  1  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 1 21 4
ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2

Группа № 5    10:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила АЛТ  3  1  2  1  V  2 0.167 -14 14 6
ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
МИЗЕВ Григорий ЧЕЛ  V  1  4  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ  V  1  V  2  V  2 0.500 -2 20 5
НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 2
БЫКОВ Илья НОВ  3  2  4  1  0  0 0.000 -20 10 7
КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ  V  2  3  V  1  V 0.500 2 21 3
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Группа № 6    11:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОМАНОВ Клим ЧЕЛ  0  2  4  0  3  1 0.000 -20 10 7
ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ  V  3  1  V  4  1 0.333 -4 19 5
ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ  V  2  V  V  4  4 0.500 5 25 4
БАРБЫШЕВ Дмитрий НОВ  V  0  1  0  1  1 0.167 -17 8 6
ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 24 3

Группа № 7    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 26 3
ПИСЕЦКИЙ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 8 26 2
ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ  3  3  V  1  1  0 0.167 -14 13 6
ПЛАСТИНИН Григорий НОВ  1  1  2  1  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7
BUKAREV Oleg KAZ  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 23 4
СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 26 1
ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ  4  3  V  V  3  0 0.333 0 20 5

Группа № 8    11:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей НОВ  V  1  V  V  1  2 0.500 -2 19 5
ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ  1  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -25 5 7
ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
NURKHATULY Kainazar KAZ  3  V  3  1  V  3 0.333 -3 20 6
КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ  2  V  0  V  2  V 0.500 -1 19 4
КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ  V  V  4  2  V  4 0.500 7 25 3
СИКОВ Павел АЛТ  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 3 24 2

Группа № 9    11:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1
БИРЮКОВ Данил АЛТ  3  0  1  4  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
БАРАНОВСКИЙ Даниил НОВ  2  V  4  V  1  V 0.500 1 22 4
КРЫСИН Игорь АЛТ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
ПОСОХОВ Кирилл НОВ  0  V  2  2  4  V 0.333 -10 18 5
ПОБЕДЕННЫЙ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 3
ПРОЦЕНКО Никита НОВ  2  V  4  2  4  4 0.167 -5 21 6

Группа № 10    11:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ  X  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
МАСКАЛЬЦОВ Дмитрий АЛТ  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
ИЛЬЕНОК Дмитрий НОВ  2  X  1  2  0  3 0.000 -17 8 6
ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ФРОЛОВ Кирилл НОВ  1  X  V  1  1  3 0.200 -11 11 5
КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ  1  X  V  1  V  0 0.400 -4 12 4
ЮДИН Михаил НОВ  4  X  V  0  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
1 ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
3 ПРОСКУРА Никита НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
4 ЛИМКОВ Павел АЛТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
4 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
6 ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
7 СУЛКОВСКИЙ Валерий НОВ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
8 БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
9 СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ 0.833 17 26 квалифицирован

10 ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид НОВ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
10 ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
12 МАКСИМОВ Артем НОВ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
13 КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
14 НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ 0.833 12 25 квалифицирован
15 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован
16 ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован
17 КРЫСИН Игорь АЛТ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
18 ПОБЕДЕННЫЙ Никита НОВ 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован
19 ПИСЕЦКИЙ Алексей НОВ 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован
20 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
21 ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
22 ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
23 КОМАРОВ Владислав НОВ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
24 ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
25 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
26 BUKAREV Oleg KAZ 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
27 СИКОВ Павел АЛТ 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
28 ЮДИН Михаил НОВ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
29 КОРОТНЕВ Станислав НОВ 0.500 7 25 квалифицирован
30 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
31 ABZHAL Bexuitan KAZ 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
32 КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
33 МИЗЕВ Григорий ЧЕЛ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
34 БАРАНОВСКИЙ Даниил НОВ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
35 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
36 ЩЕРБАКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
37 ГРОМОВ Никита АЛТ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
38 КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
39 НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
40 ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей НОВ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
41 KARAKOV Temirlan KAZ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован
42 КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
43 ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ 0.333 0 20 квалифицирован
44 NURKHATULY Kainazar KAZ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
45 БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован
46 ТОКМАКОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
47 ВАРДАНЯН Михаил НОВ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован
48 ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
49 ПОСОХОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.333 -10 18 квалифицирован
50 САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.333 -10 15 квалифицирован
51 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 0.333 -12 15 квалифицирован
52 ФРОЛОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.200 -11 11 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

53 ПРОЦЕНКО Никита НОВ 0.167 -5 21 квалифицирован
54 ТРИЛЛЕР Валерий НОВ 0.167 -11 15 квалифицирован
55 КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила АЛТ 0.167 -14 14 квалифицирован
56 ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ 0.167 -14 13 квалифицирован
57 КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр НОВ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
58 БАРБЫШЕВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.167 -17 8 выбывший
59 ORYNBAY Adil KAZ 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
60 ШАБАЛДАС Никита НОВ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
61 ИЛЬЕНОК Дмитрий НОВ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
62 ВЛАДЫКИН Вячеслав АЛТ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
63 БЫКОВ Илья НОВ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
63 РОМАНОВ Клим ЧЕЛ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
65 БИРЮКОВ Данил АЛТ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
66 ДЬЯКОВ Никита ЧЕЛ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
66 ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
68 ПЛАСТИНИН Григорий НОВ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
69 ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

МАСКАЛЬЦОВ Дмитрий АЛТ dnf ?dnf?
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